)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #28902

Division: 13UB 2nd EAST3

Date: Saturday, April 17, 2021
Home: 08 ACFC Thunder

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: ccsc?

Time: 12:00 PM

Away: 08 NCF West Gold

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

PRINT NAME
08 ACFC Thunder
No. Name Goals Misconduct
C1 Unsporting Behavior
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action
C3 Persistent Offenses
Cc4 Delays Restart of Play
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
c7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

001
040
041
043
046
048
049
050
051
052
053
056
057
059
061
063
071

SIGNATURE CELL

08 NCF West Gold

Name

lan Miller
Anthony Jarrett
Levi Ballsieper
Gavin Courson
Eric Flores

Ethan Byun

Goals Misconduct

Emanuel Campos-perez

Justin Matthews

Andrew Hayes

Benjamin Moreno

Julian Johnson

Nicholas Oberhofer

Christopher Melgar

Gilberto Carranza Torres

Samuel Arnold

Derek Diaz

Maxton Rappaport

Andy De Jesus
Longares

S1
S2
S3
S4

S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




