

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #28902

Division: 13UB 2nd EAST3 Field: CCSC2

Date: Saturday, April 17, 2021 Time: 12:00 PM

Home: 08 ACFC Thunder Away: 08 NCF West Gold

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

> PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

08 ACFC Thunder

08 NCF West Gold

No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct	No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct	
			:	1	С	lan Miller			1	
			:	:	001	Anthony Jarrett			:	
			:	:	040	Levi Ballsieper			:	
			:	:	041	Gavin Courson		:	:	
			:	:	043	Eric Flores		:	:	
			:	:	046	Ethan Byun		:	:	
			:	:	048	Emanuel Campos-perez			:	
			:	:	049	Justin Matthews		:	1	
					050	Andrew Hayes				
				:	051	Benjamin Moreno				
					052			:		
					053	Nicholas Oberhofer				
			:		056	Christopher Melgar				
					057					
					059	Samuel Arnold				
					061					
					063					
					071					
						Longares				
				1				:	1	
								:	1	
			:					:	:	
			:	:				:	:	
			:	1					:	
			:	:					1	
			1	:						

- C1 Unsporting Behavior
- C2 Dissent by Word or Action
- C3 C4 Persistent Offenses Delays Restart of Play
- Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- C5 C6 C7 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
 - Leave w/o Referee Permission

- Serious Foul Play S2 Violent Conduct
- S3 Spitting and / or Biting
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball S5
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language S6
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments